
AFLAME
DATES.

[2024]

SUNDAYS 6:30 PM- 8:30 PM

SAINT PAULS

OLPH

SAINT PAULS

OLPH

SAINT PAULS

OLPH

SAINT PAULS

OLPH

SAINT PAULS

OLPH

SAINT PAULS

OLPH

SAINT PAULS

01.07

01.21

02.04

02.18

03.03

03.17

03.22/23

04.07

04.21

05.05

05.19

06.02

06.09

OLPH = Our Lady of Perpetual
Help Church
Saint Pauls = Saint Paul the
Apostle Parish

(overnight retreat)


